From: William Perrone <] A
To: 'Lesley Groff <[ -

Subject: RE: Groff Home
Date: Tue, 04 Feb 2014 19:28:41 +0000
Attachments: Quote. PDF

Ok here you go scrry it took =s=o long 1f you have any question feel free to contact me
Thank you !!

————— Original Message--—---

From: Lesley Groff :mailto:_]
Zent: Tuesday, February 04, 2014 11:02 AM

To: William Perrone

Subject: Re: Groff Home

ok, great.

On Feb 4, 2014, at 11:01 aM, William Perrone _ Wwrote:
> I am sorry Yes he has I will hawve the # buy today for you

o Criginal Message-----

> From: lesley Groff [mailto:|| GGG

» Sent: Tuesday, February 04, 2014 10:43 AM

» To: William Perrone

> Subject: Re: Groff Home

> HI Billy...just following up...did Ed get over to cur house? Was he able to measure the
family room?

> On Jan 28, 2014, at 2:34 BM, William Perrone <N o

»» He said Friday about 1 or 2 in the afternoon

»> William Perrone

»» Sales Manager

»> ProSource of Stamford
»> 25 Harbor View Ave

»» Stamford, Connecticut
= 06902

>> telephone (NN

»> aemail

»» "Your source for floors with the guaranteed lowest Prices”

»» ProSource of Hew England * 20 Commerce Way Woburn MA  01BO1 *

»» ProSource of New England * 956 Turnpike Street Canton MA 02021 *
»> ProSource of Stamford * 25 Harbor View Avenue Stamford, Connecticut
»»> 06902
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Br o————- Criginal Message-----

»» From: Lesley Groff [mailto:

»» Sent: Tuesday, January 28, 2014 1:14 PM
»» To: William Perrone

>» Subject: Re: Groff Home

>

»» sure, that would be great...in theory, he should be able to go whenewver is convenlent for
him because there should be lots of people working...but if he could let me know a day and
arcound what time, I can tell my builder to watch out for him...

NS

== On Jan 28, 2014, at 1:06 EBM, William Perrone wrote:
=

»»» 1 rcan call him if you like ? when could he go 7
e

»»> William Perrcone

»»» Sales Manager

»>> ProScource of Stamford
»>> 25 Harbor View Ave
»=> Stamford, Connecticut
==> 06902

»>>> Leleghone
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==> "Your source for floors with the guaranteed lowest Prices"
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e urce of New England * 20 Commerce Way Woburn Ma 01801 =
roSource of Hew England * 8956 Turnpike Street Canton MA 02021 *
urce of Stamford * 25 Harbor View Awvenue Stamford, Connecticut
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e Original Message—-----

#»» From: Lesley Groff [rr.ail.‘.-:l:_]

=»» Bent: Tuesday, January 28, 2014 12:56 EM

22> To: William Perrone

»»>» Bubject: Re: Groff Home

Y

=»>» Hi Billy....sorry, I rec'd your message but I am at work and cannot make a call at the
momant...it is basically a sgquare of carpet that I need...I can see if Ed could go out and
take measurements(?)...I had aszked him once before...

e

»»> 0On Jan 28, 2014, at 12:49 PM, William Perrone wrote:

s

»r»»>» Lesley could you get me the dimensions of the room so0 I can =zee if

»»>> I need to place seams the carpet only comes 12" wide

e

»»»>» William Perrone
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»»>> Bales Manager

»»>> ProSource of Stamford
»»»>» 25 Harbor View &ve
»»>»» Stamford, Connecticut
rrxx> Q6902
*»>»> telephone

==»> fax
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»»>» "Your source for floors with the guaranteed lowest Prices®
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Hew England * 20 Commerce Way Woburn M& 01801 *
f New England * 356 Turnpike Street Canton MA 02021 *
Stamford * 25 Harbor View Avenue Stamford, Connecticut
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BEEE ————— Original Message-----

=»x> From: Lesley Groff [mailto:—]

=»x> Zent: Tuesday, January 2B, 2014 10:05 AM

x> To: William Perrone

»p»>» Zubject: Groff Home

e

»rr»>» HL Billy...my builder is alsc getting pricing for carpet, padding and
installation...could you please provide me with a guote for the Masland 5ilk Touch carpet (I
think the color is Steel, but we can figure that out later) along with a break out for the
padding {(give me a price on Blb and 41b...we want the carpet to feel soft, =squishy, cozy) as
wall as what the tax would be. I hawve the labor pricing from Ed.

e

#»»>» The only room Ed did not measure was the family room...locking at a

»rrr guote my builder gave me the area is 501 sgq ft...can you add this

»»»>» into the gquote as well

e

»»>> Don't worry about basement carpet now...

e

=»»> Thanks!

»»»>» Lesley Groff
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